© © N o Uk W

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.

Position Other Positions Held
Dir-Maint & Operatns-12

Gen Maint-Heat&Air-12 Tchr-Bpace, Tchr-

Bpace-In-Serv, Tchr-
Bpace-Summer, Curr
Project-Summer

Supervisor-Maint-12
Gen Maint-Heat&Air-12
Gen Maint-Elctrcn-12
Gen Maint-Elctrcn-12
Gen Maint-Lcksmth-12
Gen Maint-Heat&Air-12
Gen Maint-Elctrcn-12
Gen Maint-Plumber-12
Gen Maint-Painter-12
Gen Maint-Painter-12
Gen Maint-Painter-12
Maintenance Wrkr-12
Secretary 111-12
Custodian Il-Head-12
Gen Maint-Heat&Air-12
Custodian Il-Head-12
Maintenance Wrkr-12
Custodian B-Pm-12

Custodian I-Head-12

Custodian B-Pm-12,
Custodian A-Am-12,
Custodian B-Pm-Ah

Custodian B-Pm-12
Gen Maint-Plumber-12
Custodian B-Pm-12
Custodian B-Pm-12

Custodian B-Pm-Ah

K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Department
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages
$130,839
$112,183

$89,811
$70,471
$69,833
$69,833
$69,698
$69,588
$69,519
$69,515
$67,204
$66,834
$64,206
$63,379
$59,753
$59,481
$57,838
$56,321
$53,249
$48,810

$44,262
$43,993
$23,100

$980



