	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir-Maint & Operatns-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$130,839
2.	Gen Maint-Heat&Air-12	Tchr-Bpace, Tchr- Bpace-In-Serv, Tchr- Bpace-Summer, Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$112,183
3.	Supervisor-Maint-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$89,811
4.	Gen Maint-Heat&Air-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$70,471
5.	Gen Maint-Elctrcn-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$69,833
6.	Gen Maint-Elctrcn-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$69,833
7.	Gen Maint-Lcksmth-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$69,698
8.	Gen Maint-Heat&Air-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$69,588
9.	Gen Maint-Elctrcn-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$69,519
10.	Gen Maint-Plumber-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$69,515
11.	Gen Maint-Painter-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$67,204
12.	Gen Maint-Painter-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$66,834
13.	Gen Maint-Painter-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$64,206
14.	Maintenance Wrkr-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$63,379
15.	Secretary III-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$59,753
16.	Custodian II-Head-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$59,481
17.	Gen Maint-Heat&Air-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$57,838
18.	Custodian II-Head-12	Custodian I-Head-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$56,321
19.	Maintenance Wrkr-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$53,249
20.	Custodian B-Pm-12	Custodian B-Pm-12, Custodian A-Am-12, Custodian B-Pm-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$48,810
21.	Custodian B-Pm-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$44,262
22.	Gen Maint-Plumber-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$43,993
23.	Custodian B-Pm-12	Custodian B-Pm-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$23,100
24.	Custodian B-Pm-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Maintenance	\$980